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UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES, BANGALORE 
Administrative Office, GKVK Campus, Bengaluru - 560 065 

15. 

List of Eligible Candidates for Teaching Posts (Assistant Professor) under 
Direct Recruitment at UAS, Bengaluru. 

Notification No.AO/RTI11/64/Current Posts/Teach./2023-24 dated: 24-02-2024 & 
Extension Notification dated: 25-03-2024 

DR. ABHINANDANA KR 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

DR. AJAY KUMAR J 

MS. AMEENA SULTHANA JH 

DR. ARATI 

DR. ANANTHA RAMA A 

DR. ARUNKUMAR G PANDIT 

DR. ASHIWINI G., 

MS. ASHIWINI 

DR. ASIF WARATADAR 

DR. AVINASH HIREMATH 

DR. AVINASH, M 

DR. BADDE PRASANNA KUMAR 
DR. BINDUSHREE,C. 
DR. CHAITRA LAKKANNAVAR 

Subject: Agricultural Microbiology 

DR. DAKSHAYINI G 
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20. 
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23. 
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27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

DR. DANDU HARIKARTHIK 
MRS. DIVYASHRI CN 

DR. ERAMMA 

MRS. N GAGANA 
DR. GURUMURTHY H 

MR. HARISH K 
MRS. HIMA PARVATHY A 

Dr. HITENDRA J 

DR. JAGADEESH U 

DR. JAYASHREE TEGGI 

DR. KANCHANASHRIB 

MS. KAVYA T 

DR. KOKILA V 
DR. LAVANYA G 

DR. LOHITH KUMAR N 

( 

Date: 21-01-2025 
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44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

DR. MANASA S G 

MR. MANOJ M 
DR. MEENAKSHI B C 

MS. MEGHA TANAJI JADHAV 

DR. MYTHRA R 

DR. NAGARAJ S B 

DR. NAKUL KALE 

DR. NALINI BS 
DR. NEEKSHITHA SHETTY 
DR. NIVETHA N 

DR. POOJARANI MALAGITTI 

DR. PRAVEEN RANADEV 

DR. PRIYANKA MULAGE 

DR. RAMESHA V 

MR. SAGAR S P 

DR. SANTHOSHA GOWDA, G.B. 

DR. SARANYA PACKIALAKSHMI J 

DR. SHIVABASU KHANAGOUDAR 

DR. SHIVAKUMAR, B.S., 

DR. SHRINIKETAN PURANIK 
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53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 
58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

DR. SHRUTHI H 

DR. SIVAPRIYA S L 
DR. SOUMYA ROUTRAY 

DR. SUMAC KAMMAR 
DR. SWAPNA G 

DR. SWATHI M 
DR. TASMIYA IMTIYAZ 

DR. UMESHA S 

DR. VARSHA RANI H 

DR. VIDYASHREE DN 

DR. VIJAYALAKSHMI NR 

DR. VIJAYKUMAR GANGARADDI 

MS. VIJAYSRI D 

DR. WAGHMARE VIJAYAKUMAR VEERAPPA 

DR. YASHASWINI M S 

Administrative Offic�r 
Administrative Ofice 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK Campus, Bangalore -560 0653 



SL. NO. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

List of Not Eligible Candidates for Teaching Posts (Assistant Professor) under Direct Recruitment at UAS, Bengaluru. 
Notification No.AO/RT/1/64Current Posts/Teach./2023-24 dated: 24-02-2024 & Extension Notification dated: 25-03-2024 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

Dr. AMEER PASHA B 

Dr. ARCHANA MARUTI DHOLE 
Dr. ASHA BHARTI 

Dr. BELLISHREE K 

Dr. DEEPA 

Dr. DEEPTHI BV 

Dr. KARTHIGA DEVI S 

Dr. KIRTI DEVI 

Dr. MEGHASHYAMA PRABHAKARA BHAT 

Dr. MUTHURAJ R 

Dr. NARGIS PARVIN 

Dr. NAROTHAMA PRASAD B D 

Dr. PRATIMA SB 

Dr. PUSHPA PRIYA 

Dr. RICHA AGNIHOTRI 

Dr. ROOPA KS 

Ms. SHILPA BHASKARA NAIK 

Dr. SUDARSHNA 

Dr. SHWETA JAISWAL 
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Dr. VYSHALI P 

Subject: Agricultural Microbiology 

Not Enclosed UG, Master's Degree Marks Cards 

UG Degree not from Farm University 

REMARKS 

UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concernedl Relevant Field /Subject 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concermed/ Relevant Field /Subject 

UG & PG Degrees not in Concernedl Relevant Field /Subject 
UG Degree not from Farm University 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
Not Enclosed UG & PG Degrees Marks Cards 

No NET & No Ph.D. 

No NET & Ph.D. not in Concerned/ Relevant Field ISubject 

UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 

UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
Basic Degree not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 

UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 
UG & PG Degrees not in Concerned/ Relevant Field /Subject 

Adrginisratiye Qficer 
University f Agricultural Sciences 

GKVK Campus, Gangalgre -560 063 
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